’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

KaTtnyopia:

Ayovioua:

1 159658

160783

157236

176069

161149

165194

170509

164198

160894

162928

161453

171955

157233

175966

173064

162167

Aywvicua:

1 160783

159658

160702

157236

164198

160976

160894

176069

171955

161149

157233

170509

162928

173064

175966

162167

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

BAAXOY ANNA-AYITOYZTA
DOQKA AIKATEPINH XPIZTINA
MMAZAH FEQPITA-XPIZTINA
ZAPANTOMNOYAQY PAGAHAIA
KAPATZIQAH MEQPIIA APETH
KAYKAAAKH EIPHNH
MATZIAPIAOY EAENH

XAAH APTEMIZ MAPIA
TAMIMAKAKOY NIKOAETA
MAMAZTAYPOY AINH
MOYAOQOYPH MHNEAOMH
PITZAKH IQANNA
KOYTZOITANNH HAIANA
TZEZMETZH O©EO®ANIA
>TAYPINOY AAEZANAPA

NE®PIAOY MAPIANGOH

PQKA AIKATEPINH XPIZTINA
BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA
TZIBEAEKIAH AIKATEPINH
MMAZAH FEQPTTA-XPIZTINA
XANAH APTEMIZ MAPIA
>EPBETA BAZIAIKH
TAMNAKAKOY NIKOAETA
ZAPANTOMOYAQY PAGAHAIA
PITZAKH IQANNA
KAPATZIQAH MEQPIIA APETH
KOYTZOITANNH HATANA
MATZIAPIAOY EAENH
MAMAZTAYPOY AINH
>TAYPINOY AAEZANAPA
TZEXMETZH OEO®ANIA

NE®PIAOY MAPIANGH

Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

révvnon Swu Alao

NMArKOPAZIAQN B
100 M AINAA NEAIAA

02/14/2005 ANOAPTYP 50m
08/22/2005 O.E.A/N.A.50m
08/25/2005 TNAYKOZ 50m
01/14/2005 AKOX 50m
07/08/2005 AEA®BOA 50m
01/25/2005 NOXAN 50m
07/02/2005 ATAAN.OE 50m
12/20/2005 NOAAE= 50m
11/03/2005 AEA.NTOA 50m
02/16/2005 NHPIQAN 50m
04/28/2005 ANOAPTYP 50m
10/28/2005 NOXAN 50m
07/06/2005 AEA®MNEP 50m
11/13/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m
08/30/2005 AEA®MNEP 50m

12/02/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m

200 M AINAA MNEAIAA

08/22/2005 O.E.A/N.A.50m
02/14/2005 ANOAPTYP 50m
01/20/2005 AEA®MNEP 50m
08/25/2005 TNAYKOZ 50m
12/20/2005 NOAAE= 50m
10/10/2005 MOZ.IQAN 50m
11/03/2005 AEA.NTOA 50m
01/14/2005 AKOX 50m
10/28/2005 NOXAN 50m
07/08/2005 AEA®BOA 50m
07/06/2005 AEA®MNEP 50m
07/02/2005 ATAAN.OE 50m
02/16/2005 NHPIQAN 50m
08/30/2005 AEA®MNEP 50m
11/13/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m

12/02/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

01.57

02.91

05.48

06.66

07.02

07.05

08.38

10.03

10.11

11.15

11.51

13.18

13.43

15.44

15.56

16.12

10.68

14.17

17.35

22.07

30.11

30.25

30.34

31.81

33.91

35.60

35.80

37.31

37.70

39.06

43.55

52.88

®UAo:

Huepounvia

02/12/2017
03/11/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
02/19/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017

03/18/2017

05/05/2017
02/12/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
04/09/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

03/18/2017

KaTtny

NnK-B
MNnK-B
MNnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B

NnK-B

NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B

MNnK-B

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEPOPTK
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEPTEXNKP
HM.OP.
HMTEXBE
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXAN
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.AFQN.
HMEP.TEXN.

XEIM.AIFQN.

OMEN 2017
HMEPOPTK
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATQN.
XEIM.ATQN.
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN
HMEPTEXAN
HMEPTEXN
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATQN.
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
HM.OP.

XEIM.ATQN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MEIPAIAZ
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MNTOA.
HPAKAEIO
IQANNINA
NTOAEM
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XANIA
XAIAAPI
MNTOA.
XAIAAPI

MNTOA.

BOAOZ
MEIPAIAZ
XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
MTOA.
MTOA.
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XANIA
NZMYP
XAIAAPI
MTOA.
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
IQANNINA

MTOA.

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

révvnon

Karnyopia: MAIFKOPAZIAQN B
Ayoviopa: 50 M AINAA MNEAIAA

1 160702 TXIBEAEKIAH AIKATEPINH

157236 MIMAZAH FrEQPIIA-XPIZTINA

159658 BAAXOY ANNA-AYFOYZTA

160783 ®QKA AIKATEPINH XPIZTINA

176069 >APANTOMOYAOY PAGAHAIA

171955 PITZAKH IQANNA

164198 XAAH APTEMIZ MAPIA

161149 KAPATZIQAH FEQPI'IA APETH

170509 NATZIAPIAOY EAENH

160894 TAMIAKAKOY NIKOAETA

161453 MOYAOYPH MHNEAOMH

162928 TMAMAZTAYPOY ArNH

157233 KOYTZOIITANNH HAIANA

173064 >TAYPINOY AAEZANAPA

162167 NE®PIAOY MAPIANGOH

175966 TZEZMETZH OEO®ANIA

01/20/2005
08/25/2005
02/14/2005
08/22/2005
01/14/2005
10/28/2005
12/20/2005
07/08/2005
07/02/2005
11/03/2005
04/28/2005
02/16/2005
07/06/2005
08/30/2005
12/02/2005

11/13/2005

Swu Alao

AEA®MEP 50m
FAAYKOZ 50m
ANOAPTYP 50m
O.E.A/N.A.50m
AKOX 50m
NOXAN 50m
NOAAE= 50m
AEA®BOA 50m
ATAAN.OE 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
AEA®MEP 50m
K.O.KAAA 50m

K.O.KAAA 50m

Aywvicua: 400 M AINAA MEAINA

1 160783 QKA AIKATEPINH XPIZTINA

160702 TXIBEAEKIAH AIKATEPINH

157236 MMAZAH FEQPIIA-XPIZTINA

161149 KAPATZIQAH MEQPIIA APETH

165194 KAYKAAAKH EIPHNH

162928 TAMAZTAYPOY ArNH

160894 TAMMNAKAKOY NIKOAETA

171580 NANAAAKH EIPHNH

157233 KOYTZOITANNH HAIANA

173064 ZTAYPINOY AAEZANAPA

08/22/2005
01/20/2005
08/25/2005
07/08/2005
01/25/2005
02/16/2005
11/03/2005
08/10/2005
07/06/2005

08/30/2005

O.E.A/N.A.50m
AEA®MNEP 50m
FAAYKOX 50m
AEA®BOA 50m
NOXAN 50m
NHPIQAN 50m
AEA.MTOA 50m
NOXAN 50m
AEA®MNEP 50m

AEA®MNEP 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

04:

04:

04:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

27.30

27.86

28.15

28.96

29.20

29.20

30.39

30.67

30.77

30.83

31.84

32.08

32.19

32.66

34.14

35.62

34.77

50.80

59.82

02.98

08.21

22.91

26.27

28.34

31.53

47.14

Huepounvia

06/11/2017
04/09/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016
12/11/2016
04/09/2017
02/12/2017
12/11/2016
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
01/22/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
12/11/2016

06/11/2017

03/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
04/09/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
03/12/2017
06/11/2017

06/11/2017

®UAo:

KaTtny

MNnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B

MNK-B

NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B

MNK-B

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TENA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXAT
HMEPOPTK
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEXBE
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.
HMEPTEXN
HM.OP.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMTEXBE

HM.OP.

XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATQN.
HMEPTEXAN
HM.OP.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.

HMEP.TEXN.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NAPIZA
MNTOAEM
MNTOA.
IQANNINA
NZMYP
IQANNINA
XAIAAPI
XAIAAPI
NTOAEM

IQANNINA

NZMYP
XAIAAPI
NZMYP
MTOA.
XANIA
IQANNINA
IQANNINA
NZMYP
XAIAAPI

XAIAAPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (01) 5230355
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TMAIFKOPAZIAQN B

Aywviopa: 50 M ENIGANEIAZ

1 168525 XIONIAOY MAPIA 07/06/2005 1.0.0EZZA50m

157236 MIMAZAH FEQPIIA-XPIZTINA 08/25/2005 FAAYKOZ 50m
172080 XATZHANAZTAZIOY MEQPIIA 10/03/2005 FAAYKOX 50m
171580 NANAAAKH EIPHNH 08/10/2005 NOXAN 50m
176069 ZAPANTOMOYAOY PAGAHAIA 01/14/2005 AKOX 50m
170732 ZENOY OQTEINH 11/16/2005 I.0.0EZ>XA50m
161453 MOYAOYPH NMHNEAOMH 04/28/2005 ANOAPTIYP 50m
175552 NHZOYAH MAPOA 08/25/2005 MANZEP 50m
171700 XAIAAPH APXONTIA 09/29/2005 MANZEP 50m
165194 KAYKAAAKH EIPHNH 01/25/2005 NOXAN 50m
171955 PITZAKH IQANNA 10/28/2005 NOXAN 50m
160976 ZEPBETA BAZIAIKH 10/10/2005 MOZ.IQAN 50m
161149 KAPATZIQAH F'EQPI'IA APETH 07/08/2005 AEA®BOA 50m
176368 KAAAITZAKH MAPIAENA 02/27/2005 NOXAN 50m
175966 TZEZMETZH OEO®ANIA 11/13/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m
162167 NE®PIAOY MAPIANGOH 12/02/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m
176941 TZIAFKAANH OATA 10/07/2005 AAP-TITA 50m

Aywvicua: 100 M ENI®ANEIAZ

1 157236 MMASAH FEQPIIA-XPISTINA  08/25/2005 FAAYKOE 50m

172080 XATZHANAZTAZIOY MEQPIIA 10/03/2005 NAYKOZ 50m
171580 NANAAAKH EIPHNH 08/10/2005 NOXAN 50m
168525 XIONIAOY MAPIA 07/06/2005 1.0.0EXZA50m
165194 KAYKAAAKH EIPHNH 01/25/2005 NOXAN 50m
170732 ZENOY ®QTEINH 11/16/2005 I.0.0EZZA50m
171955 PITZAKH IQANNA 10/28/2005 NOXAN 50m
171700 XAIAAPH APXONTIA 09/29/2005 MANZEP 50m
176069 ZAPANTOIMOYAOY PA®AHAIA 01/14/2005 AKOX 50m
175552 NHXZOYAH MAPOGA 08/25/2005 MANZEP 50m
160976 ZEPBETA BAZIAIKH 10/10/2005 MOZ.IQAN 50m
161453 MOYAOYPH MHNEAOMH 04/28/2005 ANOAPIYP 50m
162344 NAYPOZIAOY EYAO=IA 07/20/2005 MANZEP 50m
161149 KAPATZIQAH r'EQPI'TA APETH 07/08/2005 AEA®BOA 50m
176368 KAAAITZAKH MAPIAENA 02/27/2005 NOXAN 50m
176941 TZIATKAANH OATA 10/07/2005 AAP-TITA 50m
162167 NE®PIAOY MAPIANGOH 12/02/2005 K.O.KAAA 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

25.26

25.49

25.85

26.02

26.50

26.69

26.76

26.97

27.22

27.39

27.68

27.85

30.06

31.01

32.45

32.51

34.59

57.90

57.91

57.96

58.13

58.43

58.81

00.83

01.24

01.48

01.95

02.27

02.93

06.26

08.34

10.11

10.99

15.19

®UAo:

Huepounvia

03/19/2017
03/12/2017
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
03/12/2017
02/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/19/2017
12/11/2016
12/18/2016
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
02/12/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017

02/12/2017

03/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/17/2017
03/18/2017
02/19/2017
03/18/2017
06/17/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
02/12/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017

06/11/2017

KaTtny

NnK-B
MNnK-B
MNnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B

NnK-B

MNK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
NK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NK-B

MNnK-B

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

XEIM.AIFQN.
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEXAT
HMTEX
XEIMTEXNOT
HM.OP.B.EA
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HMTEXBE
HMTEXANIA
HMTEX
HM.OP.
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEX
HM.OP.
HM.OP.

HM.OP.B.EA

XEIMTEXNOT
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEX
XEIM.ATQN.
HMEPTEXNKP
XEIM.ATQN.
HMTEX
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATQN.
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.ATQN.
HM.OP.B.EA
HMTEX
HM.OP.

HM.OP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MNTOA.
NZMYP
MEIPAIAZ
XANIA
NZMYP
NAPIZA
NZMYP
MTOA.
NTOAEM
XANIA
XANIA
IQANNINA
NAPIZA
XANIA
IQANNINA
IQANNINA

NAPIZA

NZMYP
NZMYP
XANIA
MTOA.
HPAKAEIO
MTOA.
XANIA
MTOAEM
NZMYP
MTOA.
IQANNINA
NZMYP
MTOA.
NAPIZA
XANIA
IQANNINA

IQANNINA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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Tunpa KoAUppnong KOE
Top N KaAutepeg Emdooeig Katnyopiag

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu Alao
Karnyopia: TMAIFKOPAZIAQN B
Aywviopa: 200 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 176069 ZAPANTOMOYAOQOY PAGAHAIA 01/14/2005 AKOX 50m
172080 XATZHANAZTAZIOY FEQPIIA 10/03/2005 FAAYKOX 50m
170732 ZENOY OQTEINH 11/16/2005 I.0.0EZXA50m
165194 KAYKAAAKH EIPHNH 01/25/2005 NOXAN 50m
171580 NANAAAKH EIPHNH 08/10/2005 NOXAN 50m
160976 ZEPBETA BAZIAIKH 10/10/2005 MOZ.IQAN 50m
157236 MMAZAH FEQPIIA-XPIZTINA 08/25/2005 FAAYKOZ 50m
162344 NAYPOZIAOY EYAOZ=IA 07/20/2005 MANZEP 50m
168525 XIONIAOY MAPIA 07/06/2005 1.0.0EZZA50m
171955 PITZAKH IQANNA 10/28/2005 NOXAN 50m
175552 NHZOYAH MAPOA 08/25/2005 MANZEP 50m
176941 TZIATKAANH OATA 10/07/2005 AAP-TITA 50m
176368 KAAAITZAKH MAPIAENA 02/27/2005 NOXAN 50m
Aywvicua: 400 M ENI®ANEIAZ
1 172080 XATZHANAZTAZIOY MEQPIIA 10/03/2005 NAYKOZ 50m
176069 ZAPANTOMOYAOY PAGAHAIA 01/14/2005 AKOX 50m
170732 ZENOY ®QTEINH 11/16/2005 I.0.0EZ>ZA50m
157236 MMAZAH F'EQPIIA-XPIZTINA 08/25/2005 TAAYKOZ 50m
165194 KAYKAAAKH EIPHNH 01/25/2005 NOXAN 50m
171955 PITZAKH IQANNA 10/28/2005 NOXAN 50m
175552 NHXZOYAH MAPGA 08/25/2005 MANZEP 50m
168525 XIONIAOY MAPIA 07/06/2005 1.0.0EXZA50m

Enidoon

02:

02

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

05:

04.00

:08.73

10.91

12.62

13.09

14.04

15.26

16.69

20.80

20.94

22.54

38.56

57.08

29.82

30.98

38.74

41.86

43.04

43.50

56.99

13.04

®UAo:

Huepounvia

06/11/2017
02/12/2017
01/22/2017
03/11/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
12/11/2016
03/11/2017
03/18/2017
06/11/2017

02/19/2017

03/12/2017
06/11/2017
03/19/2017
06/11/2017
04/09/2017
06/17/2017
06/11/2017

01/22/2017

KaTtny

NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNnK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B

NnK-B

MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B
NnK-B
MNK-B

NK-B

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 5/11/2016 Ewg: 25/6/2017
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

Alopyavwon

HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPOPTK
HM.TEX.KOA
XEIMTEXNOT
HMTEX
HM.OP.
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AIFQN.
HMTEXBE
XEIMTEXNOT
XEIM.AFQN.
HM.OP.

HMEPTEXNKP

XEIMTEXNOT
HMEP.TEXN.
XEIM.ATQN.
HMEP.TEXN.
HMEPTEXAN
HMTEX
HM.OP.

HM.TEX.KOA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

XAIAAPI
MEIPAIAZ
NAPIZA
NZMYP
XANIA
IQANNINA
NZMYP 4X200 M
MNTOA.

NTOAEM

NZMYP

MNTOA.

IQANNINA

HPAKAEIO

NZMYP
XAIAAPI
MTOA.
XAIAAPI
XANIA
XANIA
IQANNINA

NAPIZA
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